with reference to above, it is to inform that the Regional wildlife Management Plan fund has

been enhance to {1,31,g00f per ha. vide Letter No.FE-Dlv-Mtsc-0036-2021-10992/FE&cc 
dt'26'6'2024 of the

FE & CC DePartment, Govt' of Odisha'

Hence, you are requested to deposit{1,83,49,592/. (Rupees one Crore Eighty Three Lakhs

Forty Nine Thousand Five Hundred Ninety Two) only (139'223 ha.X <1'31'800/-) towards Regional wildlife

Management pran Fund through e-portar of MoEi & cc'as provided in the http://parivesh'nic'in, and submit the

original proof with seal ano sigiature of the issuing Bank to this office for needful'